
Title1 Change Title2 Year 

ABDOM IMAGING changed to ABDOM RADIOL 2016 

ABDOM RADIOL changed from ABDOM IMAGING 2016 

ACM T INFORM SYST SE changed to ACM T PRIV SECUR 2016 

ACM T PRIV SECUR changed from ACM T INFORM SYST SE 2016 

ACTA BOT GALLICA changed to BOT LETT 2017 

ACTA PHYSIOL HUNG changed to PHYSIOL INT 2016 

AGE changed to GEROSCIENCE 2017 

ANN AM ASSOC GEOGR changed from ANN ASSOC AM GEOGR 2016 

ANN ASSOC AM GEOGR changed to ANN AM ASSOC GEOGR 2016 

ANN OCCUP HYG changed to ANN WORK EXPOS HEAL 2017 

ANN WORK EXPOS HEAL changed from ANN OCCUP HYG 2017 

APPL BIOL CHEM changed from J KOREAN SOC APPL BI 2016 

ARCH ANIM BREED changed from ARCH TIERZUCHT 2016 

ARCH ENDOCRIN METAB changed from ARQ BRAS ENDOCRINOL 2016 

ARCH MED VET changed to AUSTRAL J VET SCI 2017 

ARCH TIERZUCHT changed to ARCH ANIM BREED 2016 

ARQ BRAS ENDOCRINOL changed to ARCH ENDOCRIN 
METAB 

2016 

AUST ACAD RES LIBR merge into J AUST LIB INF ASSOC 2017 

AUST LIBR J merge into J AUST LIB INF ASSOC 2017 

AUST METEOROL OCEAN changed to J SO HEMISPH EARTH 2016 

AUSTRAL J VET SCI changed from ARCH MED VET 2017 

B VET I PULAWY changed to J VET RES 2016 

BIRTH DEFECTS RES merge from BIRTH DEFECTS RES A 2017 

BIRTH DEFECTS RES merge from BIRTH DEFECTS RES B 2017 

BIRTH DEFECTS RES merge from BIRTH DEFECTS RES C 2017 

BIRTH DEFECTS RES A merge into BIRTH DEFECTS RES 2017 

BIRTH DEFECTS RES B merge into BIRTH DEFECTS RES 2017 

BIRTH DEFECTS RES C merge into BIRTH DEFECTS RES 2017 

BOT LETT changed from ACTA BOT GALLICA 2017 

CELL CHEM BIOL changed from CHEM BIOL 2016 

CHEM BIOL changed to CELL CHEM BIOL 2016 



Title1 Change Title2 Year 

CHIR MAIN changed to HAND SURG REHABIL 2016 

CLIN SPINE SURG changed from J SPINAL DISORD TECH 2016 

COMPLEMENT MED RES changed from FORSCH 
KOMPLEMENTMED 

2017 

COMPUT AIDED SURG changed to COMPUT ASSIST SURG 2016 

COMPUT ASSIST SURG changed from COMPUT AIDED SURG 2016 

CROSS CULT MANAG changed to CROSS CULT STRATEG M 2016 

CROSS CULT STRATEG M changed from CROSS CULT MANAG 2016 

CURR OPT PHOTONICS changed from J OPT SOC KOREA 2017 

CURR RES TRANSL MED changed from PATHOL BIOL 2017 

DENVER LAW REV changed from DENVER U LAW REV 2016 

DENVER U LAW REV changed to DENVER LAW REV 2016 

ENDOCRINOL DIAB NUTR changed from ENDOCRINOL NUTR 2017 

ENDOCRINOL NUTR changed to ENDOCRINOL DIAB 
NUTR 

2017 

EUR ZOOL J changed from ITAL J ZOOL 2017 

EXPOS HEALTH changed from WATER QUAL EXPOS 
HEA 

2016 

FORSCH KOMPLEMENTMED changed to COMPLEMENT MED RES 2017 

GER J HUM RESOUR MAN changed from Z PERSONALFORSCH 2016 

GEROSCIENCE changed from AGE 2017 

HAND SURG REHABIL changed from CHIR MAIN 2016 

HLA changed from TISSUE ANTIGENS 2016 

HORTIC SCI TECHNOL changed from KOREAN J HORTIC SCI 2017 

IEEE T AUTON MENT DE changed to IEEE T COGN DEV SYST 2016 

IEEE T COGN DEV SYST changed from IEEE T AUTON MENT DE 2016 

IIE TRANS changed to IISE TRANS 2017 

IISE TRANS changed from IIE TRANS 2017 

INORG NANO-MET CHEM changed from SYNTH REACT INORG M 2017 

INT REV SOC PSYCHOL changed from REV INT PSYCHOL SOC 2017 

ITAL J ZOOL changed to EUR ZOOL J 2017 

J AUST LIB INF ASSOC merge from AUST ACAD RES LIBR 2017 

J AUST LIB INF ASSOC merge from AUST LIBR J 2017 



Title1 Change Title2 Year 

J BELG SOC RADIOL changed from JBR-BTR 2016 

J BIOMOL SCREEN changed to SLAS DISCOV 2016 

J ELECTROCHEM ENERGY changed from J FUEL CELL SCI TECH 2016 

J FUEL CELL SCI TECH changed to J ELECTROCHEM 
ENERGY 

2016 

J GYNECOL OBST BIO R changed to J GYNECOL OBSTET 
HUM 

2017 

J GYNECOL OBSTET HUM changed from J GYNECOL OBST BIO R 2017 

J INT SCI VIGNE VIN changed to OENO ONE 2016 

J KOREAN SOC APPL BI changed to APPL BIOL CHEM 2016 

J MOL CATAL A-CHEM changed to MOL CATAL 2017 

J OPT SOC KOREA changed to CURR OPT PHOTONICS 2017 

J SO HEMISPH EARTH changed from AUST METEOROL 
OCEAN 

2016 

J SPINAL DISORD TECH changed to CLIN SPINE SURG 2016 

J TRANSP ENG split into J TRANSP ENG A-SYST 2017 

J TRANSP ENG A-SYST split from J TRANSP ENG 2017 

J VET RES changed from B VET I PULAWY 2016 

JALA-J LAB AUTOM changed to SLAS TECHNOL 2017 

JBR-BTR changed to J BELG SOC RADIOL 2016 

KLIN PSIKOFARMAKOL B changed to PSYCHIAT CLIN PSYCH 2017 

KOREAN J HORTIC SCI changed to HORTIC SCI TECHNOL 2017 

MANUAL THER changed to MUSCULOSKEL SCI PRAC 2017 

MITOCHONDR DNA changed to MITOCHONDRIAL DNA 
A 

2016 

MITOCHONDRIAL DNA A changed from MITOCHONDR DNA 2016 

MOL CATAL changed from J MOL CATAL A-CHEM 2017 

MUSCULOSKEL SCI PRAC changed from MANUAL THER 2017 

NAT CONSERVACAO changed to PERSPECT ECOL CONSER 2017 

OENO ONE changed from J INT SCI VIGNE VIN 2016 

PALAEONTOL Z changed to PALZ 2017 

PALZ changed from PALAEONTOL Z 2017 

PATHOL BIOL changed to CURR RES TRANSL MED 2017 

PERSPECT ECOL CONSER changed from NAT CONSERVACAO 2017 



Title1 Change Title2 Year 

PHYS REV ACCEL BEAMS changed from PHYS REV SPEC TOP-AC 2016 

PHYS REV PHYS EDUC R changed from PHYS REV SPEC TOP-PH 2016 

PHYS REV SPEC TOP-AC changed to PHYS REV ACCEL BEAMS 2016 

PHYS REV SPEC TOP-PH changed to PHYS REV PHYS EDUC R 2016 

PHYSIOL INT changed from ACTA PHYSIOL HUNG 2016 

PSYCHIAT CLIN PSYCH changed from KLIN PSIKOFARMAKOL B 2017 

REV INT PSYCHOL SOC changed to INT REV SOC PSYCHOL 2017 

SLAS DISCOV changed from J BIOMOL SCREEN 2016 

SLAS TECHNOL changed from JALA-J LAB AUTOM 2017 

SYNTH REACT INORG M changed to INORG NANO-MET 
CHEM 

2017 

TISSUE ANTIGENS changed to HLA 2016 

WATER QUAL EXPOS HEA changed to EXPOS HEALTH 2016 

Z PERSONALFORSCH changed to GER J HUM RESOUR 
MAN 

2016 

 


